MEHEHUISEH [CHWD 28 ES 200] ¥ Rocker Cover and Cylinder Head b
Serial Mbr Flange: ALL _Up (]

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 23 B81746| SPACER 2
3 895173 CLAMP, Head. Manifold Side ]
4 10 206635 |BOLT, (M14 « 149.5), Center 10
5 10 B0EEE7 | BOLT, (M12 « 127.5), Manifold Side| 4
A 10 B0GERE|BOLT, (M12 « 94.5), Injector Side |4
7 BI6332027 | CLAMP, Head, Intermediate 3
a2 10 311436 SCREW, [ME » B0) a2
9 27 896332024 | GASKET 2
10 836332025 A0APTOR. Oil Fill Tube 1
11 855457001 | TUBE, Oil Fill Extension 1
12 36 854048001 | QIL CaP 1
13 27 254047 | GASKET, Oil Fill Cap 1
14 896332023 | ADAPTOR, Vent Hoze 1
15 54 854189 CLAMP, Hoze 2
16 19 A54051 | PLUG 3
17 32 854054001 |HOSE, Vent 1
18 19 896332022 | FLUG, Rocker Cover 2
19 8239980071 |ROCKER COVER 1
20 27 954046007 | GASKET, Rocker Cover 1
1 BI6332027 | CLAMP, Rocker Lubicating Fipe |1
22 10 896332026 | SCREW 1
23 25 255459 | SLEEWE 1
24 32 855458007 | LIME, Oil 1
25 25 803963042 | 0-RING a
26 10 811334 |BOLT, Banjo 4
27 10 801333574|BOLT, Banjo [M10), Banjo 2
28 12 281791 |'wWaSHER 1
29 19 854080| PLUG 4

RATA




